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365 - Ryan Albin
Carson Palmer QB ARI vs GNB  * 516 32.25
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vs CAR  * 343 21.44
Todd Gurley RB STL @ SEA  * 221 13.81
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vs NWE  * 354 22.13
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ MIN  * 372 23.25
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vs IND  * 224 14.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ NYJ  * 268 16.75
Brandon McManus K DEN vs CIN  * 170 10.63
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ ATL  * 197 12.31
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ ARI 401 25.06
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs STL 61 3.81
Latavius Murray RB OAK vs SDG 164 10.25
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ NYJ 92 5.75
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @ BAL 180 11.25
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vs NYG 137 8.56

All Pro Crastinators - George DelGreco
Carson Palmer QB ARI vs GNB  * 516 32.25
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs NYG  * 356 22.25
Todd Gurley RB STL @ SEA  * 221 13.81
David Johnson RB ARI vs GNB  * 249 15.56
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs GNB  * 221 13.81
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vs DAL  * 255 15.94
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ ATL  * 228 14.25
Josh Brown K NYG @ MIN  * 171 10.69
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CIN  * 219 13.69
Matt Ryan QB ATL vs CAR 382 23.88
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ NYJ 154 9.63
Duke Johnson RB CLE @ KAN 141 8.81
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ BUF 55 3.44
Rishard Matthews WR MIA vs IND 150 9.38
Allen Hurns WR JAC @ NOR 234 14.63

Ball Busters - Dwight Albin
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vs IND  * 408 25.50
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @ BAL  * 257 16.06
Lamar Miller RB MIA vs IND  * 279 17.44
Joseph Randle RB ---  <bye>  * 66 3.88
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs CHI  * 102 6.38
Mike Evans WR TAM vs CHI  * 208 13.00
Martellus Bennett TE CHI @ TAM  * 60 3.75
Mason Crosby K GNB @ ARI  * 152 9.50
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @ TEN  * 177 11.06
Drew Brees QB NOR vs JAC 568 35.50
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs CLE 107 6.69
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ BUF 55 3.44
Brandon LaFell WR NWE @ NYJ 55 3.44
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vs DAL 255 15.94
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ OAK 127 7.94

Ballers - Jerid Warrick
Derek Carr QB OAK vs SDG  * 444 27.75
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CIN  * 158 9.88
Javorius Allen RB BAL vs PIT  * 140 8.75
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vs CIN  * 254 15.88
Julio Jones WR ATL vs CAR  * 385 24.06
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @ TEN  * 337 21.06
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ ATL  * 228 14.25
Steven Hauschka K SEA vs STL  * 183 11.44
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CIN  * 219 13.69
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vs CIN 171 10.69
DeMarco Murray RB PHI vs WAS 202 12.63
Spencer Ware RB KAN vs CLE 78 4.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE @ KAN 141 8.81
James Jones WR GNB @ ARI 200 12.50
Amari Cooper WR OAK vs SDG 216 13.50

Beach Bums - Branden Warrick
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ OAK  * 472 29.50
DeMarco Murray RB PHI vs WAS  * 202 12.63
Doug Martin RB TAM vs CHI  * 262 16.38
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs SFO  * 243 15.19
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vs CIN  * 254 15.88
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vs STL  * 255 15.94
Delanie Walker TE TEN vs HOU  * 215 13.44
Matt Bryant K ATL vs CAR  * 80 5.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI vs GNB  * 229 14.31
Cam Newton QB CAR @ ATL 563 35.19
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @ NOR 158 9.88
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vs SDG 203 12.69
Eric Decker WR NYJ vs NWE 212 13.25
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vs JAC 262 16.38
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vs JAC 127 7.94

D Warriors - Dee Warrick
Russell Wilson QB SEA vs STL  * 553 34.56
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs NYG  * 356 22.25
Thomas Rawls RB SEA vs STL  * 176 11.00
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vs CLE  * 214 13.38
Travis Benjamin WR CLE @ KAN  * 199 12.44
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vs JAC  * 262 16.38
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @ KAN  * 192 12.00
Dan Bailey K DAL @ BUF  * 162 10.13
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ MIN  * 166 10.38
Sam Bradford QB PHI vs WAS 354 22.13
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ NYJ 134 8.38
Charcandrick West RB KAN vs CLE 167 10.44
T Y Hilton WR IND @ MIA 205 12.81
Allen Hurns WR JAC @ NOR 234 14.63
Travis Kelce TE KAN vs CLE 127 7.94

Dirty Gerts - Yvette Albin
Drew Brees QB NOR vs JAC  * 568 35.50
Justin Forsett RB BAL vs PIT  * 99 6.19
Chris Ivory RB NYJ vs NWE  * 201 12.56
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vs CAR  * 38 2.38
Torrey Smith WR SFO @ DET  * 142 8.88
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ ARI  * 118 7.38
Heath Miller TE PIT @ BAL  * 53 3.31
Mason Crosby K GNB @ ARI  * 152 9.50
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs STL  * 199 12.44
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vs IND 408 25.50
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs STL 61 3.81
Joseph Randle RB ---  <bye> 66 3.88
Roddy White WR ATL vs CAR 38 2.38
Percy Harvin WR BUF vs DAL 43 2.69
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ BAL 157 9.81

Evans Eliminators - Chris Palmieri
Cam Newton QB CAR @ ATL  * 563 35.19
Matt Forte RB CHI @ TAM  * 206 12.88
Doug Martin RB TAM vs CHI  * 262 16.38
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs SFO  * 243 15.19
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @ TAM  * 164 10.25
Allen Robinson WR JAC @ NOR  * 320 20.00
Coby Fleener TE IND @ MIA  * 66 4.13
Matt Bryant K ATL vs CAR  * 80 5.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ ARI  * 140 8.75
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs CIN 188 11.75
Frank Gore RB IND @ MIA 166 10.38
James Starks RB GNB @ ARI 168 10.50
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ DEN 157 9.81
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vs SDG 203 12.69
Jason Witten TE DAL @ BUF 72 4.50
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Luck of the Draw - Kiera Palmieri
Derek Carr QB OAK vs SDG  * 444 27.75
Frank Gore RB IND @ MIA  * 166 10.38
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ ATL  * 213 13.31
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs CHI  * 102 6.38
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vs NWE  * 354 22.13
Antonio Brown WR PIT @ BAL  * 366 22.88
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @ KAN  * 192 12.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA vs STL  * 183 11.44
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vs DAL  * 128 8.00
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs CIN 188 11.75
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CIN 158 9.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ DEN 157 9.81
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ PHI 125 7.81
Donte Moncrief WR IND @ MIA 115 7.19
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vs STL 92 5.75

Magic City Goons - Julio Rosell
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ DEN  * 334 20.88
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @ ARI  * 145 9.06
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vs CAR  * 343 21.44
A.J. Green WR CIN @ DEN  * 282 17.63
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ MIN  * 372 23.25
Allen Robinson WR JAC @ NOR  * 320 20.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN vs CLE  * 127 7.94
Brandon McManus K DEN vs CIN  * 170 10.63
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ ATL  * 197 12.31
Spencer Ware RB KAN vs CLE 78 4.88
Thomas Rawls RB SEA vs STL 176 11.00
Charcandrick West RB KAN vs CLE 167 10.44
Mike Evans WR TAM vs CHI 208 13.00
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ DEN 125 7.81
Graham Gano K CAR @ ATL 186 11.63

Mr. Fantasy Football - Todd Warrick
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs SFO  * 373 23.31
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @ BAL  * 257 16.06
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @ DEN  * 151 9.44
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CIN  * 275 17.19
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @ TAM  * 164 10.25
Amari Cooper WR OAK vs SDG  * 216 13.50
Zach Ertz TE PHI vs WAS  * 122 7.63
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ NYJ  * 203 12.69
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SEA  * 166 10.38
Sam Bradford QB PHI vs WAS 354 22.13
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN vs NYG 224 14.00
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ NYJ 134 8.38
Alfred Morris RB WAS @ PHI 108 6.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @ BAL 122 7.63
James Jones WR GNB @ ARI 200 12.50

NightHawks - Anthony DelGreco
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ BAL  * 397 24.81
Darren McFadden RB DAL @ BUF  * 218 13.63
David Johnson RB ARI vs GNB  * 249 15.56
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @ ATL  * 179 11.19
Eric Decker WR NYJ vs NWE  * 212 13.25
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vs STL  * 255 15.94
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vs JAC  * 127 7.94
Graham Gano K CAR @ ATL  * 186 11.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs STL  * 199 12.44
Tom Brady QB NWE @ NYJ 520 32.50
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @ OAK 287 17.94
Brandon Bolden RB NWE @ NYJ 88 5.50
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @ DEN 151 9.44
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ ARI 118 7.38
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ BAL 157 9.81

One Night Stand - Mark Barbarulo
Tom Brady QB NWE @ NYJ  * 520 32.50
Darren McFadden RB DAL @ BUF  * 218 13.63
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @ TAM  * 161 10.06
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ NYJ  * 92 5.75
T Y Hilton WR IND @ MIA  * 205 12.81
Travis Benjamin WR CLE @ KAN  * 199 12.44
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ NYJ  * 268 16.75
Robbie Gould K CHI @ TAM  * 190 11.88
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ MIN  * 166 10.38
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ BAL 397 24.81
Matt Forte RB CHI @ TAM 206 12.88
Shane Vereen RB NYG @ MIN 134 8.38
Latavius Murray RB OAK vs SDG 164 10.25
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @ OAK 85 5.31
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI vs WAS 195 12.19

Shockwavers - Chad Warrick
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ ARI  * 401 25.06
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vs DAL  * 176 11.00
Lamar Miller RB MIA vs IND  * 279 17.44
Julio Jones WR ATL vs CAR  * 385 24.06
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @ TEN  * 337 21.06
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vs IND  * 224 14.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ OAK  * 127 7.94
Cody Parkey K PHI vs WAS  * 18 1.13
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA vs IND  * 140 8.75
Russell Wilson QB SEA vs STL 553 34.56
C.J. Spiller RB NOR vs JAC 72 4.50
Joique Bell RB DET vs SFO 62 3.88
Mark Ingram RB NOR vs JAC 203 12.69
Mike Wallace WR MIN vs NYG 31 1.94
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @ BAL 180 11.25

TMZ - Amanda Warrick
Eli Manning QB NYG @ MIN  * 507 31.69
Mark Ingram RB NOR vs JAC  * 203 12.69
Alfred Morris RB WAS @ PHI  * 108 6.75
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs GNB  * 221 13.81
Antonio Brown WR PIT @ BAL  * 366 22.88
Michael Floyd WR ARI vs GNB  * 200 12.50
Zach Ertz TE PHI vs WAS  * 122 7.63
Adam Vinatieri K IND @ MIA  * 151 9.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ NYJ  * 152 9.50
Matt Ryan QB ATL vs CAR 382 23.88
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vs DAL 176 11.00
Chris Ivory RB NYJ vs NWE 201 12.56
Shane Vereen RB NYG @ MIN 134 8.38
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CIN 275 17.19
Delanie Walker TE TEN vs HOU 215 13.44

Touchdown Terrors - Meghan Warrick
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ OAK  * 472 29.50
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ ATL  * 213 13.31
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @ ARI  * 145 9.06
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @ NOR  * 158 9.88
A.J. Green WR CIN @ DEN  * 282 17.63
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vs WAS  * 207 12.94
Austin Seferian-Jenkins TE TAM vs CHI  * 66 4.13
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ NYJ  * 203 12.69
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SEA  * 166 10.38
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs SFO 373 23.31
Justin Forsett RB BAL vs PIT 99 6.19
C.J. Spiller RB NOR vs JAC 72 4.50
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @ PHI 133 8.31
Mike Wallace WR MIN vs NYG 31 1.94
Kendall Wright WR TEN vs HOU 62 3.88

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


